ANNUAL POLICY REVIEW

SOCIAL MEDIA POST KIT

POST

X (FORMERLY TWITTER)

LINKEDIN / FACEBOOK

VISUAL

1

Every year brings lots of changes, but has your #lifeinsurance kept pace? Let's schedule a check-up of your coverage and ensure you're on track.

Each year brings new changes. Is your #lifeinsurance up to date? Let's schedule a check-up to ensure your coverage matches your journey. #InsuranceCheckup #StayProtected



Insert URL if applicable

Insert URL if applicable



New chapters, fresh outlooks. Time to talk about safeguarding your future and cherishing your loved ones. Let's talk today & be sure your #lifeinsurance coverage is on the right track! #SecureYourFuture

New chapters bring fresh outlooks. It's the perfect moment for you to discuss securing your future and cherishing the ones you love. Let's take a moment to review your #lifeinsurance coverage and ensure you're on the right path. #SecureYourFuture.



Insert URL if applicable

Insert URL if applicable



Resolve to find peace of mind. Contact me today to schedule a review of your #lifeinsurance coverage and ensure you're on the right track. #SecureYourFuture

Peace of mind is a resolution that's always in season. Ready to review your #lifeinsurance coverage and ensure you're on solid ground? Contact me today to schedule a review. Your peace of mind is worth it!



Insert URL if applicable

Insert URL if applicable



One goal that's easy to keep: A review of your current #lifeinsurance coverage offers peace of mind that you and your family's future is secure, no matter what the days ahead bring. Let's talk today. #SecureYourFuture #FamilyFirst

One goal that's easy to keep: A review of current #lifeinsurance coverage to ensure a secure future for you and your family, no matter what lies ahead. Ready to take that step towards peace of mind? Let's chat today! #SecureYourFuture #FamilyFirst



Insert URL if applicable

Insert URL if applicable



This content has been approved for consumer use but, if appropriate, please ensure you are observing your agency's social media guidelines before sending any message. SBLI is a registered trademark of The Savings Bank Mutual Life Insurance Company of Massachusetts, Woburn, MA. NAIC #70435. Licensed in 49 states and DC (excludes NY). Products and features may not be available in all states. © 2023 All rights reserved. SBLI is in no way affiliated with SBLI USA Life Insurance Company, Inc. 11/2023